
UNICORN  CAKE  PRIC ING

SINGLE TIER CAKES

 

5 inch

 

6 inch

 

7 inch

 

8 inch

 

 

TWO TIER CAKES

 

6 + 4 inch

 

7 + 5 inch

 

8 + 6 inch

 

 

 

 

 

PRICES

 

$100

 

$175

 

$195

 

$265

 

 

 

 

$425

 

$495

 

$565

 

 

 

 

 

SERVINGS

 

12+

 

20-30

 

30-40

 

55+

 

 

 

 

40+

 

55+

 

80+

 

 

 

 

All cakes are made and decorated by hand, so no two are the same, these prices are

indicative. We will work with you to create and price your perfect cake for your

budget! Unicorn horns and ears are NOT edible but are food safe and are to be

removed before consumption. Horn is stuck in with a food safe bamboo stick for

stability. Includes 4 mane colours - please let us know what you would like!

Otherwise our standard is pink, purple, teal and yellow.

Servings are based on slices approx 1 inch wide

Florals are sourced locally and will be purchased based on what is in season and

matched to your colour theme. Edible gold and silver leaf is accents only - not a full

covered cake, this would be POA.

Delivery is free within a 10km radius of Hosbonville Point, and thereafter charged at

$1 per/km. Prices Valid as at 1 April 2020 and are subject to change at any time.

Prices include gst.

*ALL CAKES ARE DOUBLE LAYERS FOR HEIGHT

Additional layers can be added for extra servings. POA.

Please refer to our cake cutting guide to get the best from your cake.



EXAMPLES  +  CUTT ING  GUIDE

6 inch with additional layer

(3 layers)

$195

5 inch standard

(2 layers)

$100

7 inch standard

(2 layers)

$185

CAKE CUTTING GUIDE - cake pictures here is a 6 inch with an additional layer.

cut a 1 inch slice

off the side of

the cake

horizontally - for

a 6 inch cake

you would get 5

slabs of cake -

two rounded

ends + 3 middle

pieces

you'll need a

bread/cutting

board, sharp

knife, paper

towel or damp

clean cloth and

a platter for

serving

lay the slab of

cake down on

the board and

cut into 1 inch

pieces as per

image

cut these pieces

into their

seperate layers -

two layer cakes

into two where

icing meets

between layers -

enjoy!


