

## UNICORN CAKE PRICING

SINGLE TIER CAKES	PRICES	SERVINGS
5 inch	\$100	12+
6 inch	\$175	20-30
7 inch	\$195	30-40
8 inch	\$265	55+
TWO TIER CAKES		
6 + 4 inch	\$425	40+
7 + 5 inch	\$495	55+
8 + 6 inch	\$565	80+

\*ALL CAKES ARE DOUBLE LAYERS FOR HEIGHT
Additional layers can be added for extra servings. POA.
Please refer to our cake cutting guide to get the best from your cake.

All cakes are made and decorated by hand, so no two are the same, these prices are indicative. We will work with you to create and price your perfect cake for your budget! Unicorn horns and ears are NOT edible but are food safe and are to be removed before consumption. Horn is stuck in with a food safe bamboo stick for stability. Includes 4 mane colours - please let us know what you would like! Otherwise our standard is pink, purple, teal and yellow.

Servings are based on slices approx 1 inch wide

Florals are sourced locally and will be purchased based on what is in season and matched to your colour theme. Edible gold and silver leaf is accents only - not a full covered cake, this would be POA.

Delivery is free within a 10km radius of Hosbonville Point, and thereafter charged at \$1 per/km. Prices Valid as at 1 April 2020 and are subject to change at any time. Prices include gst.



## EXAMPLES + CUTTING GUIDE



6 inch with additional layer (3 layers) \$195



5 inch standard (2 layers) \$100



7 inch standard (2 layers) \$185

CAKE CUTTING GUIDE - cake pictures here is a 6 inch with an additional layer.

you'll need a bread/cutting board, sharp knife, paper towel or damp clean cloth and a platter for serving





cut a 1 inch slice
off the side of
the cake
horizontally - for
a 6 inch cake
you would get 5
slabs of cake two rounded
ends + 3 middle
pieces



lay the slab of cake down on the board and cut into 1 inch pieces as per image cut these pieces
into their
seperate layers two layer cakes
into two where
icing meets
between layers enjoy!

